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 = 90 = 100

dolce al fine

agitato

poco agitato

molto espressivo

PDB 1/2/22

rit.

a temporit.

a temporit.

For more arrangements, check out www.de-bra.nl/arrangements.html

a temporit.

a tempo

rit.

rit.

arranged using elements of a performance by Maria and Sergei Teleshev
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 = 100

agitato

PDB 1/2/22

rit.

rit.

a tempo

a tempo

rit.

For more arrangements, check out www.de-bra.nl/arrangements.html

rit.

a tempo

a tempo

rit.

rit.

arranged using elements of a performance by Maria and Sergei Teleshev
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 = 90 = 100

tacet al fine

8 bars tacet if tuning deviates from first voice

PDB 1/2/22

rit.

rit.

a temporit.

For more arrangements, check out www.de-bra.nl/arrangements.html

a tempo

a temporit.

rit.

a tempo

rit.

arranged using elements of a performance by Maria and Sergei Teleshev













Creative Commons Attribution





Ulrik Neumann
arr. Paul De Bra

Love Waltz (Kärleksvals)Acc. 4

67

60

53

47

41

25

34

17

9

  



 



 



 





















 














 









































 


































































 








 




 























































































  













 
 





 



















 






































 



































































 





















































































































































 = 90
 = 100

tutto portato

PDB 1/2/22

rit.

a temporit.

a tempo

a temporit.

rit.

For more arrangements, check out www.de-bra.nl/arrangements.html

a tempo

rit.

rit.

arranged using elements of a performance by Maria and Sergei Teleshev
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agitato

PDB 1/2/22

rit.

rit.

a temporit.

For more arrangements, check out www.de-bra.nl/arrangements.html

a tempo

a tempo

a tempo

rit.

rit.

rit.

arranged using elements of a performance by Maria and Sergei Teleshev
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